Features
• Measuring range up to 6 m (19.6 ft)
• Accuracy: ± 5 mm (0.2 in)
• PP / PFA coated probes available on request
• Rod & cable versions available
• Minimum ε
r
  1.9

Objects that are parallel to the probe do not disturb the
measurement. s > 300 mm (12 in.), h ≤ d, t
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No Code Description
2291-S-1DB1-6-R 159 300 190 LCD, PBT housing, 1" BSP, 6m cable Ø 4mm, SS316 Ti
2291-S-1DN1-6-R 159 300 191 LCD, PBT housing, 1" NPT, 6m cable Ø 4mm, SS316 Ti
2291-S-1DB1-2-D 159 300 192 LCD, PBT housing, 1" BSP, 2m rod Ø 8mm, SS316 Ti
2291-S-1DN1-2-D 159 300 193 LCD, PBT housing, 1" NPT, 2m rod Ø 8mm, SS316 Ti
Mfr. Part No Code Description
159 300 181 HART - USB Modem
3-8058-3 Special Order Wire-mount Signet i-Go signal (4 to 20 mA /S3L) converter to connect 2290 to
9900 Smart Pro, 8900 Multi-Parameter Controller. Single input.